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The restaurant from Snowmass Village offers 48 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price
of $13.7.
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Slice Menu

Salads

SPICY MEATBALL SUB

Pizza
THE GREEK

Drinks

BEER

Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE

Pizza Classic
CAPRI CAPRESE

Italian

MEATBALL MARINARA

Popular Iltems

ULTIMATE ITALIAN

Italian Specialties

CHICKEN PICCATA

To Start

SOUP OF TODAY

$14.0

$14.0

$18.0

$12.0

$18.0

$15.0

$5.0

Salads And Starters

ITALIAN ANTIPASTO

Snacks & Shareables

SAUTEED P.E.l. MUSSELS

16" Gourmet Pizza

TOMATO BASIL PESTO

Pastas (Entrees)

SICILIAN SEAFOOD PASTA

Pasta Night

RAVIOLI A LA VODKA

Meat & Fish Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Fresh Picks

SOUP AND SALAD

Sandwiches

THE VEGETALIAN
PESTO CHICKEN MELT

Seafood

SHRIMP SCAMPI
LOBSTER RAVIOLI

Dessert

COOKIE
COOKIES

$14.0

$18.0

$16.0

$24.0

$16.0

$13.0

$12.0

$13.0
$14.0

$16.0



Slice Menu

Restaurant Category SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP ~ $12.0
DESSERT CRISPY MOZZARELLAORFRIED (o o
RAVIOLI :
ITALIAN
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD $9.0
SOUpS BREAD STICKS $8.0
SIGNATURE SLICE SALAD $14.0
Pasta
SPINACH AND THE GOAT $14.0
CARBONARA
HOUSE OR SIDE SALAD OR $7.0
CEASAR - FETTUCCINI ALFREDO $15.0
CARBONARA DI PARMA $19.0
These Types Of Dishes SEAFOOD PASTA
Are Being Served RAVIOLI
LOBSTER .
S Ingredients Used
PASTA SEAFOOD
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CHOCOLATE
Entrées CHEESE
FRIED AVOCADO WITH GOAT $12.0 CHOCOLATE CHIP
CHEESE :
69 Wood Rd, Snowmass Village, Opening Hours:
CO 81615, United States Monday 17:00-21:30

Tuesday 17:00-21:30
Wednesday 17:00-21:30
Thursday 17:00-21:30
Friday 17:00-21:30
Saturday 17:00-21:30
Sunday 17:00-21:30
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