

Slice Menu

https://menuweb.menu 69 Wood Rd, Snowmass Village, CO 81615, United States +19709232743,+19709251220 - http://slicesnowmass.com/









Slice Menu

Salads SPICY MEATBALL SUB	\$14.0	Salads And Starters ITALIAN ANTIPASTO	\$14.0
Pizza THE GREEK	\$14.0	Snacks & Shareables SAUTÉED P.E.I. MUSSELS	\$18.0
Drinks BEER		16" Gourmet Pizza	\$16.0
Chicken CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$18.0	Pastas (Entrees) SICILIAN SEAFOOD PASTA	\$24.0
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN PARMIGIANA		Pasta Night RAVIOLI A LA VODKA	\$16.0
Wine BOTTLE OF WINE		Meat & Fish Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$13.0
Pizza Classic CAPRI CAPRESE	\$12.0	Fresh Picks SOUP AND SALAD	\$12.0
Italian		Sandwiches	
MEATBALL MARINARA Popular Items	\$18.0	THE VEGETALIAN PESTO CHICKEN MELT	\$13.0 \$14.0
ULTIMATE ITALIAN	\$15.0	Seafood	
Italian Specialties CHICKEN PICCATA		SHRIMP SCAMPI LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$16.0
To Start		Dessert	
i O Olai l		COOKIE	

Slice Menu

Restaurant Category DESSERT ITALIAN		SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP CRISPY MOZZARELLA OR FRIED RAVIOLI CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	\$12.0 \$9.0 \$9.0
Soups		BREAD STICKS	\$8.0
SIGNATURE SLICE SALAD SPINACH AND THE GOAT HOUSE OR SIDE SALAD OR CEASAR These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	\$14.0 \$14.0 \$7.0	Pasta CARBONARA FETTUCCINI ALFREDO CARBONARA DI PARMA SEAFOOD PASTA RAVIOLI	\$15.0 \$19.0
LOBSTER PIZZA PASTA CHICKEN		Ingredients Used SEAFOOD PARMIGIANA	

Entrées

\$12.0

FRIED AVOCADO WITH GOAT **CHEESE**

Slice

69 Wood Rd, Snowmass Village, CO 81615, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 17:00-21:30 Tuesday 17:00-21:30 Wednesday 17:00-21:30 Thursday 17:00-21:30 Friday 17:00-21:30 Saturday 17:00-21:30 Sunday 17:00-21:30

CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE CHIP

CHEESE

Made with Menu

